[}1 HLAWHENCE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

Online World Championship

Exhibiti

OB0OFEST

Robofest Online World Championship 2021

Sr Exhibition

Team IO Team MName Rank Award

2B81-1 Logos Dream Catcher 1 1zt

2900-1 MET 5

3004-5 Ecotek 1 -

3722-1 MeurcGaze 2

4178-2 Saudi Industry g

3722-2 MNoob 7

3730-1 Workahaolic Z 2nd

3004-6 EcotekDrons 4 Innovation

4150-1 Autonomaous bus driving system |3 Future Vision
[Team summary

stem1 stem2 idea demo presentation1 presentation2 design  complex practicality progt  prog2 independence video  Weighted Score Rank

Weights 8% 8% 10% 10% 8% 4% 10% 8% 8% 4% 10% 5% 7%

3004-6 EcotekDrone 4 4 375 375 4 35 3.25 3.25 35 325 3 475 4 3.663 4
4150-1 Autonomous bus driving system 425 45 35 4 4.25 4.25 3.5 &5 35 25 3 475 375 377 3
3722-1 NeuroGaze 45 475 25 225 275 3 3 3 2.75 375 4 4.25 35 3.323 8
3722-2 Noob 4 4.25 325 225 325 3.25 2.5 3.25 2.75 375 4 4 4 3.36 7
2881-1 Logos Dream Catcher 425 4.25 375 425 4 4 3.75 3.25 25 325 4 475 425  3.86 1
2900-1 MET 425 4.25 325 35 3.75 4 25 4 3 25 4 4.75 35 3.607 5
3730-1 Workaholic 4 3.75 425 325 325 2.75 35 35 375 45 5 4.25 4 3.843 2
4179-2 Saudi Industry 3.75 4.25 275 275 425 3.75 2.75 45 1.75 2 25 35 4 3.24 9
3004-5 Ecotek 1 35 3 275 375 45 4 2.75 35 35 3 3 45 475  3.503 6




